1HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com
Project Name
Fixture Type
FEATURES
ZGL16
(includes former ZXG-LED model)
STEP & IN GROUND   |   ZG16 Series   |   8.00" dia.
5 - 10W ( 500 - 900lm )   |   12V   |   HK LED, RGB, Amber

ZGL16
Step & In Ground  •  ZG16 Series
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: ZGL16-0R1-NBR-012V-05W-30M-SGC-LVR
NBR Natural Brass
NSN Natural Brass Silver Nickel
NBO Natural Brass Black Oxide
CCC Custom Finish
  0R1
TYPE
0R1 Low Voltage, Round Single Light
TRANSFORMERS (Go to Accessories for detailed specification)
OUTDOOR MAGNETIC TRANSFORMERS  (120V input/12VAC Output)
PRIMARY VOLTAGE (VAC)
OTR-SS (120V Only)
SS (120V Only)
120 277
120 277
120 277
EXAMPLE: TXS-150-SS
WATTAGE (VA)
300
150 300 600
20 40 60 100 150 300
50 (120V Only) 100 300 600
60
MODEL
TXM Stainless steel, wet location outdoor magnetic transformer with integrated light sensor
Multitap | 12VAC Output | MLV Dimming
TXS Stainless steel, wet location outdoor magnetic transformer
Multitap | 12VAC Output | MLV Dimming
TXM Compact, damp location magnetic transformer
12VAC Output | MLV Dimming
IGT In ground outdoor magnetic transformer
12VAC Output | MLV Dimming
TXE In-fixture or near mounted electronic transformer
12VAC Output | ELV Dimming | Enclosure by others
  ZGL16
ZG16 Series
8" In Ground Light
Integrated HK LED
POWERMODEL
  012V
VOLTAGE
012V 12V AC
WATTAGE PER LIGHT
05W 5 Watts (500lm)
07W 7 Watts (700lm)
10W 10 Watts (900lm)
SPW Specialty2
SGC Shield, Grate Cover
SSA Shield, Slot Aperture
STC Shield, Top Cover
SAS Shield, Adjustable Shroud
LVR Hexcel Louver
OSL Overall Spread Lens
LSL Linear Spread Lens
SOL Solite Soft Focus
DCF Dichroic Filter
OS Outer Sleeve, PVC
SHIELD
SGC Shield, Grate Cover
SSA Shield, Slot Aperture
STC Shield, Top Cover
SAS Shield, Adjustable Shroud
SHIELD ACCESSORIES (Optional)
OPTIC INSTALLATION
OPTIONAL INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
CCT
22 2200K
24 2400K
25 2500K
27 2700K
30 3000K